10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

SFP-Program Director

SFP-Program Technician

Dean (SFP)

Dean (SFP)

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct Instructor, Adjunct

(SFP)
Student Tutor I

Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct

(SFP)

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Student Tutor Il

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Program Assistant

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct

(SFP)
Student Tutor |

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Student Tutor |

Career Guidance
Counselor Assistant

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor IV

Youth Camp Assistant

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department
LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

Total Wages

$92,856

$58,197

$55,550

$16,979

$14,041

$13,007

$12,525

$10,173

$7,584

$6,731

$6,310

$5216

$5,009

$3,985

$3,015

$2,616

$1,765

$1,480



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

LASC Upward Bound

$1,474

$1,474

$1,474

$1,474

$1,474

$1,149

$1,107

$133



