	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	SFP-Program Director	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$92,856
2.	SFP-Program Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$58,197
3.	Dean (SFP)		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$55,550
4.	Dean (SFP)		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$16,979
5.	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct (SFP)	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$14,041
6.	Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$13,007
7.	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct (SFP)		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$12,525
8.	Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$10,173
9.	Student Tutor III	Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$7,584
10.	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$6,731
11.	Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$6,310
12.	Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Student Tutor IV	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$5,216
13.	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct (SFP)		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$5,009
14.	Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$3,985
15.	Program Assistant	Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$3,015
16.	Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$2,616
17.	Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$1,765
18.	Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$1,480

19.	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$1,474
20.	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$1,474
21.	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$1,474
22.	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$1,474
23.	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$1,474
24.	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$1,149
25.	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$1,107
26.	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Upward Bound	\$133